
 

 
 

                      

2023 -2024 SEASON DATES 
 Friday 6 October 2023 Registration Pick up 

1 Friday 13 October 2023 Competition Night 

2 Friday 20 October 2023 Competition Night 

3 Friday 27 October 2023 Competition Night 

4 Friday 3 November 2023 Competition Night   

5 Friday 10 November 2023 Competition Night   

6 Friday 17 November 2023 Competition Night   

7 Friday 24 November 2023 Competition Night   

8 Friday 1 December 2023 Competition Night   

   9-10 December 2023 Zone Competition Mingara 

9   Friday 15 December 2023   Competition Night 

   Christmas Break 

10   Friday 19 January 2024 Competition Night  

11   Friday 19 January 2024     Competition Night   

 12   Friday 26 January 2024   Competition Night   

 13   Friday 2 February 2024   Competition Night   

 February Regional Competition 2nd, 3rd and 4th February Glendale 

 14   Friday 9 February 2024   Competition Night   

 15   Friday 16 February 2024   Competition Night   

 16   Friday 23 February 2024   Competition Night   

 17   Friday 1 March 2024   Competition Night 

18  Friday 8 March 2024    Competition Night   

  Friday 15 March 2024   Competition Date TBC (State Comp) 

 2024 State Combined Carnival 2nd - 3rd March 2024 Glendale 
2024 State Championships SOPAC MARCH Date TBC  

 END OF SEASON 2023-24 

  FRIDAY 17 MAY 2024 - AGM / PRESENTATION NIGHT  

 

 

  


